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Jr. High
 2025 Track Schedule

March 31	Monday	@ McDonald County 		4:00pm
April 8 	Tuesday	@ Carthage				4:00pm
April 8	Tuesday	@ Galena (B)			TBA
April 14	Monday	@ Pittsburg				4:00pm
April 17	Thursday	@Nevada				12:30pm
April 21 	Monday	HOME				4:00pm 
April 22	Tuesday	@ Lamar (B)			4:00pm
April 24	Thursday	@ Webb City 			4:00pm
April 29	Tuesday	@ Joplin				4:00pm
May 1		Thursday	@ Neosho (B)			4:00pm
May 3	Saturday	@ Springfield Parkview		11:00am
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